‘1] 45

Operation Panel Incorporated in Machine Head

BRRREEH BRI/ SRV

IP-110

40055228
No.1469-00

PARTS LIST

TYPE B




REF.NO_ _NOTE__ _ PARTNO. | D EiS GoR L ENT L0 N s R e £ s Qry _
1 400-54941 IP-110 TYPE-B COMPLETE IP-110447" BAvt{Ly 1
2 400-55183 IP-110 TYPE-B ASSY IP-110 447" B #Vt{ey (1)
3 400-55194 PANEL SHEET ASSY IS ISRV (1)
4 400-46138 PANEL PCB ASSY PANEL PCB ASSY (1)
5 400-55002 FRONT PANEL FRVIA 2D (1)
3 400-55005 BACK PANEL N YN Ik D
7 400-05844 SPEED ADJUSTING KNOB IOV F39e9 )7 (1)
8 400-05845 SPEED KNOB SUPPORT yIN )7 $41 (1)
9 400-05846 INDICATION WINDOW 5 Yr veany vy (1)

10 400-55007 COMPACT FLASH COVER YN INTFYARN - (1)

11 200-05848 D-SUB 9P COVER D-SUB 9P An - €))

12 400-05847 LCD COVER LCD A - (1)

13 KG-0000001-40  LCD LCD (1)

14 M1003-371-000 CORD EXIT COVER N5 P Fan - (1)

15 SV-4030802-SN  TAPPING SCREW WITH FLANGE M3X8 §° I349L ViY (3)

16 SN-4032001-SC _ SCREW M3X0.5 L=20 Fa a3y N3 L=20 @))

17 SV-4030802-SN  TAPPING SCREW WITH FLANGE M3X8 ¥ 9RAYL ViY (2)

18 SM-4030601-SC  SCREW M3 X 6 #A° 237 M3X0.5 L=6 (3)

19 ST-4030851-SN  SCREW 2y¢° Y3y D=3-24 L= 8 (2)

20 SV-4031001-SN  TAPPING SCREW ¥ I5AoL" VY (2)

21 SV-4032502-SN _ TAPPING SCREW ¥ IRE vy (2)

22 WT-0430002-KE  TOOTHED WASHER VS (1)

23 SL-4040691-SC  SCREW M4 L=6 $ 0 AY% PN IRV OMA L=6 (1)

24 400-08143 PANEL BRACKET B ASSY N ZN7 Sy B2 (1)

25 100-04109 GROUND MARK 7 5UN 3= (1)

26 400-08142 PANEL BRACKET B N A7 5791B m

27 M1010-110-000 BRACKET RUBBER CAP 7' 559M2° ATV (1)

28 400-08594 PANEL CABLE C ASSY N FVI-7° MCOS (1)

29 SS-4121415-SP  SCREW 3/16-28 L=14 #A° 3y 3/16-28 L=14 (2)

30 WT-0530002-KS  TOOTHED WASHER D=5.3 PY%$ ¥ 3 D=5.3 (2)

31 WP-0501016-SD _ WASHER 5X10,5X1 ¥5% ¥ % 5X10.5X1 @))

32 #01 400-55294 CF TYPE-B Ivn INI7992 847 -B 1

33 #01 400-00100 CF CARD YN IhI59Ya 1

34 £01 400-08168 OP SWITCH CABLE A ASSY A7° YavatyFr-7' MAJR 1

NOTE (¥E&Ed)

#01....0PTIONAL PARTS

A7° yavEs





